
12 nights departing October 6, 2024    
Norwegian ❘ Norwegian Getaway    

    
Date Port Arrive Depart 
Sunday, October 6 Lisbon, Portugal  4:00pm 
Monday, October 7 At Sea   
Tuesday, October 8 Ponta Delgada, Portugal  9:30am 3:00pm 
Wednesday, October 9 At Sea   
Thursday, October 10 At Sea   
Friday, October 11 St. John's, NL, Canada  12:30pm 8:00pm 
Saturday, October 12 At Sea   
Sunday, October 13 Halifax, NS, Canada  8:00am 5:00pm 
Monday, October 14 At Sea   
Tuesday, October 15 New York (Manhattan), NY  7:00am 5:00pm 
Wednesday, October 16 At Sea   
Thursday, October 17 At Sea   
Friday, October 18 Miami, FL 7:00am  
    
For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover    
Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377       
Direct: 778-398-2010    
Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca    

 

 


